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LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

www.prominpku.com

Low Protein Pasta

Promin Low Protein Pasta is available in a wide range of shapes and sizes and is considered to be a “ free food”. 

It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, Shells, Spaghetti, Macaroni, Alphabets, Elbows and Flat 

Noodles.

Ingredients - maize starch, pregelatinised maize starch, pregelatinised potato starch (modified), emulsifier e471, 

stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta,

simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste.

Drain and rinse. LANOITIRTUNLACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI
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To this day an owned and operated family business and 
established in 1993, the Promin brand originated in Stockport, 
United Kingdom in a facility dedicated exclusively to the 
production of low-protein products. 

The brand's founder, Stephen Fletcher, boasts over 30 years of 
experience in low protein food manufacturing and remains 
committed to evolving low-protein meal solutions available 
through the Promin brand.

Promin pasta made its debut three decades ago, marking the 
inception of a product range that has expanded over the years 
in response to the needs expressed by parents, patients, and 
dietitians. 

Our journey has been shaped by the continuous feedback and 
inspiration derived from the communities requiring low protein 
diets.

OUR MISSION:
The Promin mission is to provide continually developing ranges of quality food products that
support people following restricted diets and to underpin this with exceptional customer service.
We aim for the Promin brand to deliver innovation, convenience and taste.

1



LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Firstplay Dietary Foods Ltd is a family run company formed in

1993 by Stephen and Linda Fletcher to produce Promin Low

Protein products from a small factory in Stockport, where only

low protein products are produced.

Stephen has been in PKU food manufacture for over 30 years

and continues to develop low protein meal solutions available

under our Promin brand.

Promin pasta was launched 25 years ago with the Promin range

developing in response to demands from parents, patients and

dietitians. We hope that there is much more to come and continue to rely upon the PKU community for 

our inspiration.

OUR MISSION:

Firstplay Dietary Foods mission is to provide continually developing ranges of quality food products that

support people following restricted diets and to underpin this with exceptional customer service.

We aim for the Promin brand to deliver innovation, convenience and taste.

www.prominpku.com

n

Low Protein Pasta

Promin Low Protein Pasta is available in a wide range of shapes and sizes and is considered to be a “ free food”. 

It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, Shells, Spaghetti, Macaroni, Alphabets, Elbows and Flat 

Noodles.

Ingredients - maize starch, pregelatinised maize starch, pregelatinised potato starch (modified), emulsifier e471, 

stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta,

simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste.

Drain and rinse. LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI
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www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Speciality Pasta

Speciality Pasta is a unique product manufactured to add variety and colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the 

following shapes in 500g packs: Imitation Rice, Cous Cous, Pastameal and Lasagne Sheets (200g pack).

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours e160a, e140, e160c, anti-

oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.

Low Protein Tri-Colour Pasta

Promin Tri-Colour Pasta adds colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, 

Shells, Alphabets and Elbows.

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours e160a, e140, e160c, anti-

oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.
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www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Speciality Pasta

Speciality Pasta is a unique product manufactured to add variety and colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the 

following shapes in 500g packs: Imitation Rice, Cous Cous, Pastameal and Lasagne Sheets (200g pack).

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours e160a, e140, e160c, anti-

oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.

Low Protein Tri-Colour Pasta

Promin Tri-Colour Pasta adds colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, 

Shells, Alphabets and Elbows.

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours e160a, e140, e160c, anti-

oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To 1 litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.
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Low Protein Plus Fibre Pasta

Promin Plus Fibre Pasta is our recent addition to our low protein pasta range which adds fibre to the daily low protein 

diet. It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, Macaroni, Flat Noodles and Spaghetti.

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, inulin, emulsifier e471, carotene e160a.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To one litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 4 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
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Low Protein Burger Mix

Maybe our best product range so far and many people seem to think so. It is great on low protein buns and on barbecues. 
Shape into nuggets, kebabs or balls, mix it into mince or stamp out shapes from doughnuts to dinosaurs. Please look out 
for our recipe cards for more tips. It is available in two varieties: Burger Mix Original and Burger Mix Lamb and Mint.

Burger Mix Original
Ingredients - Maize starch, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch,  modified potato starch,
dried mushroom, dried onion, savoury flavour, milk, stabiliser e461, emulsifier e471, garlic powder,
colour (caramelised sugar), beef flavour(sulphur dioxide), mixed herbs, salt, pepper, anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.
4 x 62g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 100mls of cold water and mix together.
Leave for 1 minute. Form into two burgers
and shallow fry for 2 - 3 minutes on each side
until heated through.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Burger Mix

Burger Mix Chicken
Ingredients - Maize starch, wheat starch (gluten), hydrogenated vegetable oil, minced onion, modified potato starch,
modified maize starch, savoury flavour, cabbage, vegetable oil, chicken flavour, minced onion, minced carrot,
kibbled onion, stabiliser, garlic powder, salt, yeast, sugar, emulsifier E471, caramelised sugar powder, sage,
calcium carbonate, baking powder, guar gum, black pepper, anti oxidant E300, colour E160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.
4 x 62g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 100mls of cold water and mix together.
Leave for 1 minute. Form into two burgers
and shallow fry for 2 - 3 minutes on each side
until heated through.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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LOW PROTEIN 

Low Protein Sausage Mix
Our Sausage Mix is a favourite range from the very beginning. Shape them into kebabs or mini sausages to add 

variety to the low protein diet. It is available in three varieties: Sausage Mix Original, Sausage Mix Tomato and Basil 

and Sausage Mix Apple and Sage.

Sausage Mix Original 
Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
dried onion, dried mushroom, stabiliser E461, savoury flavour, sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, dried sage,
salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e160, pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl. Add 50mls of cold water and mix together. Roll into sausage shapes on 

an oiled surface. Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.

Sausage Mix Apple and Sage

Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, apple flake (sulphur dioxide), hydrogenated vegetable oil,
modified maize starch, modified potato starch, dried onion, stabiliser e461, savoury flavour, dried sage,
sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, apple flavour, salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e160a, pepper.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 50mls of cold water and mix together.
Roll into sausage shapes on an oiled surface.
Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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LOW PROTEIN 

Low Protein Sausage Mix
Our Sausage Mix is a favourite range from the very beginning. Shape them into kebabs or mini sausages to add 

variety to the low protein diet. It is available in three varieties: Sausage Mix Original, Sausage Mix Tomato and Basil 

and Sausage Mix Apple and Sage.

Sausage Mix Original 
Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
dried onion, dried mushroom, stabiliser E461, savoury flavour, sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, dried sage,
salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e160, pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl. Add 50mls of cold water and mix together. Roll into sausage shapes on 

an oiled surface. Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.

Sausage Mix Apple and Sage

Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, apple flake (sulphur dioxide), hydrogenated vegetable oil,
modified maize starch, modified potato starch, dried onion, stabiliser e461, savoury flavour, dried sage,
sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, apple flavour, salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e160a, pepper.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 50mls of cold water and mix together.
Roll into sausage shapes on an oiled surface.
Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Low Protein Pasta in Sauce
This was our first range of products with a convenience element and is a great favourite. It is available in three 
varieties: Pasta Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce, Pasta Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce and Pasta 
Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce.

Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce 
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), maize starch, maltodextrin, monosodium glutamate, non dairy creamer, salt,
savoury flavour, cheese flavour (milk), colour (titanium dioxide), onion powder, dried broccoli, sodium triphosphate,
mustard powder, colour (turmeric extract), parsley, pepper.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 16g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 225 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 
continuously. Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 22g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 275 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 

continuously. Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch,  potato starch, emulsifier e471,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 22g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 220 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 
continuously. Simmer for 8 -10 minutes according to taste. Sauce will thicken on standing.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), sugar, maize starch, tomato powder, tomato flavour,
salt, red pepper powder, flavour enhancer, savoury flavour, onion powder, yeast extract, dried mixed herbs,
stabiliser (sodium triphosphate), colour (paprika extract), citric acid, dried green pepper, dried parsley, garlic powder,
pepper encapsulate.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), sugar, dried apple flake (sulphur dioxide), sultana, tomato powder,
dried tomato, salt, onion powder, hydrogenated palm oil, maltodextrin, lamb flavour, garlic powder, mint, cumin,
coriander, cinnamon, modified maize starch.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Low Protein Pasta in Sauce
This was our first range of products with a convenience element and is a great favourite. It is available in three 
varieties: Pasta Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce, Pasta Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce and Pasta 
Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce.

Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce 
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), maize starch, maltodextrin, monosodium glutamate, non dairy creamer, salt,
savoury flavour, cheese flavour (milk), colour (titanium dioxide), onion powder, dried broccoli, sodium triphosphate,
mustard powder, colour (turmeric extract), parsley, pepper.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 16g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 225 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 
continuously. Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 22g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 275 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 

continuously. Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch,  potato starch, emulsifier e471,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 22g & 4 x 50g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 220 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring 
continuously. Simmer for 8 -10 minutes according to taste. Sauce will thicken on standing.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), sugar, maize starch, tomato powder, tomato flavour,
salt, red pepper powder, flavour enhancer, savoury flavour, onion powder, yeast extract, dried mixed herbs,
stabiliser (sodium triphosphate), colour (paprika extract), citric acid, dried green pepper, dried parsley, garlic powder,
pepper encapsulate.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a), sugar, dried apple flake (sulphur dioxide), sultana, tomato powder,
dried tomato, salt, onion powder, hydrogenated palm oil, maltodextrin, lamb flavour, garlic powder, mint, cumin,
coriander, cinnamon, modified maize starch.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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XPot All Day Scramble 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

XPot Rogan Style Curry 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Low Protein XPots
Promin Low Protein XPots are developed to tame the hunger of those on low protein diet. Easy to use just by adding 
boiling water and the meal is ready in no time. They are available in 4 different varieties: XPot Chip Shop Curry, XPot 
Beef and Tomato, XPot All Day Scramble and XPot Rogan Style Curry.

XPot Chip Shop Curry 
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised maize

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

XPot Beef and Tomato 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

 R POTEP YRRUC POHS PIHC

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

6

1

1

1/l

a

c

k

5

6

2

T

A

F

g

2.

9

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

6

9.

1

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

6.

4

4

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

9.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

8

6.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

8.

0

1

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4.

3

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

7

.0

4

T

L

A

S

g

8

9.

2

M

UI

D

O

S

g

9

1.

1

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

 R POTEP ELBMARCS YAD LLA

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

2

2

1

1/l

a

c

k

6

6

2

T

A

F

g

7.

9

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

1.

2

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

9.

3

4

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

9

9.

2

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

0

.6

2

4

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

0

.7

4

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

7

7.

3

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

8

.2

4

T

L

A

S

g

8

5.

3

M

UI

D

O

S

g

3

4.

1

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

 R POTEP OTAMOT & FEEB

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

2

9

0

1/l

a

c

k

0

6

2

T

A

F

g

9.

8

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

8

3.

1

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

4

3

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

7

6.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

9

3

4.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

8

.6

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

3

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

9

T

L

A

S

g

7

2.

4

M

UI

D

O

S

g

1

7.

1

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

 R POTEP YRRUC NAGOR

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

6

8

0

1/l

a

c

k

8

5

2

T

A

F

g

6.

8

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

3.

1

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

4.

3

4

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

2.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

5

8.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

9

.2

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

6

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

5.

5

2

T

L

A

S

g

4.

3

M

UI

D

O

S

g

6

3.

1

gelatinised maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, vegetable oil,
colour e160a), maltodextrin, maize starch, non dairy creamer, sugar, salt,
tomato flavour, pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,
dried tomato, savoury flavour, dried mushroom, bacon flavour, sausage flavour,
colour (carotene), citric acid, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,vegetable oil, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, non dairy creamer, sugar, salt, tomato flavour,
pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate, sultana, curry powder
(mustard), dried mango, savoury flavour, chicken flavour, colour (carotene),
citric acid, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,vegetable oil, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, tomato powder, sugar, dried vegetables 7% (onion,
peas), salt, tomato flavour, pre gelatinised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,
savoury flavour, onion powder, beef flavour (sulphur dioxide), colour
(paprika), citric acid, colour (caramel), garlic.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, vegetable oil, colour
e160a), maltodextrin, maize starch, sugar, tomato powder, dried vegetables
7% (onion, peppers), salt, pre geletanised maize starch, tomato flavour,
curry powder (sodium dioxide), monosodium glutamate, red bell pepper
powder, onion powder, garam masala (mustard), garlic powder, savoury flavour,
lamb flavour, colour (caramel), citric acid, colour (paprika).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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XPot All Day Scramble 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

XPot Rogan Style Curry 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Low Protein XPots
Promin Low Protein XPots are developed to tame the hunger of those on low protein diet. Easy to use just by adding 
boiling water and the meal is ready in no time. They are available in 4 different varieties: XPot Chip Shop Curry, XPot 
Beef and Tomato, XPot All Day Scramble and XPot Rogan Style Curry.

XPot Chip Shop Curry 
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised maize

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

XPot Beef and Tomato 

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.
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3.

1

gelatinised maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, vegetable oil,
colour e160a), maltodextrin, maize starch, non dairy creamer, sugar, salt,
tomato flavour, pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,
dried tomato, savoury flavour, dried mushroom, bacon flavour, sausage flavour,
colour (carotene), citric acid, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,vegetable oil, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, non dairy creamer, sugar, salt, tomato flavour,
pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate, sultana, curry powder
(mustard), dried mango, savoury flavour, chicken flavour, colour (carotene),
citric acid, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,vegetable oil, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, tomato powder, sugar, dried vegetables 7% (onion,
peas), salt, tomato flavour, pre gelatinised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,
savoury flavour, onion powder, beef flavour (sulphur dioxide), colour
(paprika), citric acid, colour (caramel), garlic.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, vegetable oil, colour
e160a), maltodextrin, maize starch, sugar, tomato powder, dried vegetables
7% (onion, peppers), salt, pre geletanised maize starch, tomato flavour,
curry powder (sodium dioxide), monosodium glutamate, red bell pepper
powder, onion powder, garam masala (mustard), garlic powder, savoury flavour,
lamb flavour, colour (caramel), citric acid, colour (paprika).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Potato Pot Onion and Croutons 

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, onion,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, emulsifier (e471), chives, colour (caramel),

pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use

immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir, replace lid,

leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons 

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch,

wheat starch (Gluten), onion powder, salt, sausage flavour, emulsifier (e471),

chives, colour (caramel), pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls),

stir, replace lid, leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Low Protein Potato Pots

Promin Low Protein Potato Pots are an easy meal solution ready in minutes. They are available in three varieties: 

Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons, Potato Pot Onion and Croutons and Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons.

Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, dried cabbage,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, bacon flavour, emulsifier (e471), colour (caramel),

pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir, replace lid, leave for 2

minutes and stir.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Potato Pot Onion and Croutons 

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, onion,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, emulsifier (e471), chives, colour (caramel),

pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use

immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir, replace lid,

leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons 

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch,

wheat starch (Gluten), onion powder, salt, sausage flavour, emulsifier (e471),

chives, colour (caramel), pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls),

stir, replace lid, leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Low Protein Potato Pots

Promin Low Protein Potato Pots are an easy meal solution ready in minutes. They are available in three varieties: 

Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons, Potato Pot Onion and Croutons and Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons.

Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, dried cabbage,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, bacon flavour, emulsifier (e471), colour (caramel),

pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 1 pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir, replace lid, leave for 2

minutes and stir.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Mac Pots
Promin Low Protein Mac Pots give an extra variety to the instant meal solutions. They are available in two varieties: 
Mac Pot Macaroni Cheese and Mac Pot Tomato Macaroni.

Mac Pot Macaroni Cheese 
Ingredients -  maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.
1 pack contains 4 pots of 60g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

Mac Pot Tomato Macaroni 
Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.
1 pack contains 4 pots of 51g each.

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls), 
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir.

www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Low Protein Croutons 

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (wheat), Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast,
Citrus Fibre, Stabiliser E461, Baking Powder, Salt, Guar Gum.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened consume

within 3-4 days.

Available in 4 x 40g tubs in a pack.

Low Protein Potato Cake Mix 

Ingredients - Potato Flake, Maize Starch, Pre Gelatinized Maize Starch,

Pre Gelatinized Potato Starch, Salt, Emulsifier E471, Stabiliser E461, Pepper.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened use within 4

weeks. Available in 300g pack.

Preparation

Weigh out 50g of potato cake mix,

add 80mls of water and mix well.

Form into two circles and fry gently

for 2 - 3 minutes on each side until cooked.
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maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, vegetable oil,
emulsifier (e471), colour (e160a), maize starch, maltodextrin, pregelatinized
maize starch, non-dairy creamer, onion powder, cheese powder (milk),
monosodium glutamate, savoury flavour milk, salt, mustard powder (mustard),
calcium carbonate colour (e160a), sodium triphosphate.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, vegetable oil,
emulsifier (e471), colour (e160a), maize starch, maltodextrin, pregelatinized
maize starch, non dairy creamer, sugar, tomato powder, tomato flavour,
monosodium glutamate, savoury flavour, salt, colour (paprika), calcium
carbonate, sodium triphosphate.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

16



www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Minestrone Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maltodextrin, wheat starch, wheat and potato starch shapes

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Low Protein Instant Soups
Promin Low Protein Soups are perfect for cold times of the year. Simply add boiling water and the hot soup is ready. 
They are available in 4 varieties: Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons, Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons, 
Minestrone Soup with Croutons and Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons.

Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maltodextrin, maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls
boiled water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.
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(wheat starch, potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate
of soda), non dairy creamer, sugar, pea powder, pregelatinized modified
potato starch, salt, inulin, onion powder, savoury flavour,
colour (chlorophyll e140), mint. 

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier
e471, sugar, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour e160a), maltodextrin,
tomato powder, wheat starch, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch,
salt, natural flavour, dried vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), bacon flavour,
savoury flavour, parsley, colour (caramel).

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate of soda),
non dairy creamer, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch, salt,
tomato powder, maize starch, inulin, onion powder, tomato flavour,
colour (paprika), basil.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, sugar,
stabilisers e461, e412, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, non dairy creamer, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch,
salt, dried vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), maize starch, inulin, chicken flavour,
monosodium glutamate, savoury flavour, parsley, colour (beta carotene).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Minestrone Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maltodextrin, wheat starch, wheat and potato starch shapes

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Low Protein Instant Soups
Promin Low Protein Soups are perfect for cold times of the year. Simply add boiling water and the hot soup is ready. 
They are available in 4 varieties: Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons, Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons, 
Minestrone Soup with Croutons and Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons.

Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maltodextrin, maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls
boiled water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons 

Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

TEHCAS REP OTAMOT YMAERC

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

3

7

3/l

a

c

k

8

8

T

A

F

g

9

7.

1

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

9.

0

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

9

3.

7

1

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

7

4.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

7

4.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

T

L

A

S

g

1.

1

M

UI

D

O

S

g

4

4.

0

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

TEHCAS REP NEKCIHC YMAERC

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

0

4

4/l

a

c

k

4

0

1

T

A

F

g

3

4.

1

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

7

7.

0

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

7

9.

1

2

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

8

7.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

3

4.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

T

L

A

S

g

5

5.

1

M

UI

D

O

S

g

2

6.

0

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

TEHCAS REP ENORTSENIM

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

2

1

4/l

a

c

k

7

9

T

A

F

g

8

7.

0

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

9

1.

0

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

2

0.

1

2

s

r

a

g

u

S

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

6

5.

4

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

9

9.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

3

T

L

A

S

g

5

6.

1

M

UI

D

O

S

g

6

6.

0

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

TEHCAS REP TNIM & AEP

Y

G

R

E

N

E

j

k

3

7

3/l

a

c

k

8

8

T

A

F

g

8

9.

1

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

9

8.

0

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

6

7.

6

1

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

5

7.

3

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

7

5.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

3

T

L

A

S

g

9.

1

M

UI

D

O

S

g

6

7.

0

(wheat starch, potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate
of soda), non dairy creamer, sugar, pea powder, pregelatinized modified
potato starch, salt, inulin, onion powder, savoury flavour,
colour (chlorophyll e140), mint. 

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier
e471, sugar, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour e160a), maltodextrin,
tomato powder, wheat starch, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch,
salt, natural flavour, dried vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), bacon flavour,
savoury flavour, parsley, colour (caramel).

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate of soda),
non dairy creamer, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch, salt,
tomato powder, maize starch, inulin, onion powder, tomato flavour,
colour (paprika), basil.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, sugar,
stabilisers e461, e412, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour e160a),
maltodextrin, non dairy creamer, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch,
salt, dried vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), maize starch, inulin, chicken flavour,
monosodium glutamate, savoury flavour, parsley, colour (beta carotene).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Apple and Cinnamon Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modifiedpotato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Banana Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Low Protein Hot Breakfast
What a great start to the day! Promin Low Protein Hot Breakfast range will set you up and send you on your way. 
Another product range with more to it than meets the eye. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Chocolate, Apple 
and Cinnamon and Banana.

Original Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 56g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Chocolate Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.
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non-dairy creamer, salt, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidante300,
colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, cocoa powder, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, chocolate
flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, apple flakes (sulphur dioxide), cinnamon, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, apple flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, dried banana, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, banana flavour,
anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Apple and Cinnamon Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modifiedpotato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Banana Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Low Protein Hot Breakfast
What a great start to the day! Promin Low Protein Hot Breakfast range will set you up and send you on your way. 
Another product range with more to it than meets the eye. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Chocolate, Apple 
and Cinnamon and Banana.

Original Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 56g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Chocolate Hot Breakfast 

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.
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non-dairy creamer, salt, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidante300,
colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, cocoa powder, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, chocolate
flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, apple flakes (sulphur dioxide), cinnamon, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, apple flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

non-dairy creamer, dried banana, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, banana flavour,
anti oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Rice Pudding
Promin Low Protein Rice Pudding provides a great tasting dessert option for meal times and also makes a great 
breakfast. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Apple, Banana and Strawberry.

Original Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Apple Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Banana Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Strawberry Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.
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 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch,

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, modified maize starch,
natural flavour (vanilla), titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451,
turmeric extract.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifiere471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried apple flake
(sulphur dioxide), modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour
(apple), titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451, turmeric extract
(sulphur dioxide).

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461,
anti oxidant e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin,
modified maize starch, natural flavour (banana), titanium dioxide, sodium
triphosphate e451, natural flavour (vanilla), turmeric extract (sulphur dioxide).

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried strawberry
powder, modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour (strawberry),
titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451, paprika extract.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Rice Pudding
Promin Low Protein Rice Pudding provides a great tasting dessert option for meal times and also makes a great 
breakfast. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Apple, Banana and Strawberry.

Original Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Apple Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Banana Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.

Strawberry Rice Pudding 

Ingredients

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 31g & 4 x 38g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to 15 minutes according to taste.
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 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch,

 - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, modified maize starch,
natural flavour (vanilla), titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451,
turmeric extract.

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifiere471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried apple flake
(sulphur dioxide), modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour
(apple), titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451, turmeric extract
(sulphur dioxide).

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461,
anti oxidant e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin,
modified maize starch, natural flavour (banana), titanium dioxide, sodium
triphosphate e451, natural flavour (vanilla), turmeric extract (sulphur dioxide).

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
e300, colour 160a), sugar, non dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried strawberry
powder, modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour (strawberry),
titanium dioxide, sodium triphosphate e451, paprika extract.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Desserts
Finish off a meal with one of our tasty Promin Low Protein Desserts. There are so many ways to enjoy them by 
making into ice-cream, sweet slush or simply a drink by adding more water to it. It is available in 4 varieties: Chocolate 
and Banana, Strawberry and Vanilla, Custard and Caramel.

Chocolate and Banana Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
chocolate powder, stabiliser (e461), banana flavour, chocolate flavour, citric acid.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Strawberry and Vanilla Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
strawberry powder, stabiliser (e461), vanilla flavour, strawberry flavour, citric acid. 

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Custard Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
custard flavour, vanilla flavour, stabiliser e461, citric acid, colour e160a. 

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Caramel Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
caramel flavour, stabiliser (e461), butterscotch flavour, citric acid, colour
(caramelised sugar).

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.
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Low Protein Desserts
Finish off a meal with one of our tasty Promin Low Protein Desserts. There are so many ways to enjoy them by 
making into ice-cream, sweet slush or simply a drink by adding more water to it. It is available in 4 varieties: Chocolate 
and Banana, Strawberry and Vanilla, Custard and Caramel.

Chocolate and Banana Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
chocolate powder, stabiliser (e461), banana flavour, chocolate flavour, citric acid.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Strawberry and Vanilla Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
strawberry powder, stabiliser (e461), vanilla flavour, strawberry flavour, citric acid. 

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Custard Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
custard flavour, vanilla flavour, stabiliser e461, citric acid, colour e160a. 

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.

Caramel Dessert 

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
caramel flavour, stabiliser (e461), butterscotch flavour, citric acid, colour
(caramelised sugar).

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for 1 minute.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Fresh Baked Sliced Bread
Ingredients - Water, Wheat Starch, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Citrus Fibre, Salt, Stabiliser E461,

Bicarbonate of Soda, Guar Gum E412.

Other Information

Shelf life of product from fresh 2-3 days and from
frozen 3 months.
Available in 4 x 800g loaves in a pack.

Preparation
Ready to consume.
Once opened store in an airtight container.
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Low Protein Farmhouse Loaf
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Water, Vegetable Oil, Granulated Sugar,
Yeast, Stabiliser, Salt, Anti Caking Agent, Baking Powder (Gluten),
Guar Gum, Fibre, Natural Flavouring.

Other Information
Shelf life 4 months from manufacture date.
Suitable for home freezing for up to 4 months.
1 pack is 400g.

Storage
Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight.
Once opened, store in an airtight container
and consume within 3 days.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Low Protein Fresh Baked Bread Buns
Ingredients - Water, Wheat Starch, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Citrus Fibre, Salt, Stabiliser E461,

Bicarbonate of Soda, Guar Gum E412.

Other Information
Shelf life of product from fresh 2-3 days and from
frozen 3 months.
Available in 4 x 75g buns.

Preparation
Ready to consume.
Once opened store in an airtight container.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Snax
Promin Low Protein Snax are low protein crisps ready to consume anytime of the day. They are available in 4 
varieties: Cheese and Onion, Ready Salted, Jalapeno and Salt and Vinegar.

Snax Cheese and Onion 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (cheese powder, salt,
onion powder, whey powder, rice flour, vegetable fat powder, yeast powder,
silica e551, repeseed oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil,
anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 25g pack.

Snax Ready Salted 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, salt, emulsifier e471,
stabilizer e461, vegetable oil, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 25g pack.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein All Purpose
Baking Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Stabiliser
E461, Salt, Baking Powder (Gluten), Guar Gum, Fibre.

Other Information
Once opened store in an air tight container.
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
1 pack contains 2x500g.
Product includes 2 sachets of 7g sachets of yeast.

Storage
Store in a cool dry place.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Cheese Sauce Mix
Ingredients - Pre Gelatinised Maize Starch, Maize Starch,
Maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer, Onion Powder, Cheese
Flavour, Monosodium Glutamate, Savoury Flavour, Inulin,
Salt, Mustard Powder (mustard), Stabiliser e461, Colours
(Titanium Dioxide, Beta Carotene), Sodium Triphosphate.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place.
Once opened use immediately.
Shelf life - 12 months.
Available in 225g pack.

Preparation
Weigh 30g of product into a
heat resistant bowl or jug, add
100mls boiled water and stir.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

26



www.prominpku.com LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

Classic Cake Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Emulsifier (e471),

Vanilla Flavour, Colour (e160a).

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.
1 pack is 500g.

Preparation

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.
Add 107g cake margarine to form a
crumble, then add 201g water and mix
thoroughly until a smooth batter.
Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree
temperature, then allow to cool.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Snax Jalapeno 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (salt, tomato powder,
whey powder, spices, wheat flour, onion powder, garlic powder, dextrose,
lemon juice powder, rusk, sugar, paprika e160c, silica e551, citric acid e330,
rapeseed oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil, anti-oxidant e300,
colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 25g pack.

Snax Salt and Vinegar 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (malt vinegar powder,
sea salt, dextrose, wheat flour, lactose, yeast extract powder, citric acid e330,
silica e551, palm oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil,
anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 25g pack.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Chocolate Cake Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum,

Chocolate Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.
1 pack is 500g

Preparation

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.
Add 117g cake margarine to form a
crumble, then add 293g water and mix
thoroughly until a smooth batter.
Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree
temperature, then allow to cool.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Chocolate Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Granulated Sugar,
Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Chocolate Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Banana Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Crushed Dried Banana Chips, Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Banana Flavour, Guar Gum.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Apple and Cinnamon Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Apple Flake (Sulphur Dioxide), Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Cinnamon, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Apple Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Cranberry Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cranberries, Granulated Sugar, Baking Powder,
Stabiliser (e461), Vanilla  Flavour, Guar Gum.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Chocolate Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Granulated Sugar,
Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Chocolate Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Banana Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Crushed Dried Banana Chips, Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Banana Flavour, Guar Gum.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

  BANANA MUFFIN MIX PER 100g

Y

G

R

E

N

E

3

6

0

k

c

a

l/

1

5

3

0

k

j

T

A

F

g

0

.4

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

0

.1

3

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

9

0

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

4

2

.1

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

0

.1

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

6

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

9

T

L

A

S

g

2

.0

M

UI

D

O

S

0

.8

 g

Apple and Cinnamon Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Apple Flake (Sulphur Dioxide), Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Cinnamon, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Apple Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Cranberry Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cranberries, Granulated Sugar, Baking Powder,
Stabiliser (e461), Vanilla  Flavour, Guar Gum.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 347g.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Cinnamon Muffin Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Baking Powder, Granulated Sugar,
Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.

Preparation

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200oC for 30 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Sweet Pancake Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Potato Starch, Stabiliser (e461), Bicarbonate of Soda, Non Dairy
Creamer, Maltodextrine, Baking Powder, Guar Gum, Custard Flavour, Vanilla Flavour, Salt, Citric Acid, Colour (e160a).

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.

Preparation

To each 25g of dry mix, add 23mls of
water into a bowl. Mix thoroughly then
shallow fry both sides. Leave to stand.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

  SWEET PANCAKE MIX PER 100g

Y

G

R

E

N

E

1

8

6

k

c

a

l/

7

9

2

k

j

T

A

F

g

0

.3

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

0

.0

4

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

4

6

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

1

2

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

0

.1

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

3

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

4

.5

T

L

A

S

g

1

.1

4

M

UI

D

O

S

0

.4

6

 g

Low Protein Croutons 

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (wheat), Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast,
Citrus Fibre, Stabiliser E461, Baking Powder, Salt, Guar Gum.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened consume

within 3-4 days.

Available in 4 x 40g tubs in a pack.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Low Protein Bread Crumbs

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (wheat), Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Water, Yeast,
Citrus Fibre, Stabiliser E461, Baking Powder, Salt, Guar Gum.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened consume

within 3-4 days.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Scrambled Egg and Omelette Mix
Ingredients - Rice Starch, Maltodextrine, Baking Powder (Gluten), Stabiliser (e461), Salt, Calcium Carbonate,
Guar Gum, Xantham Gum, Egg Flavour, Colour (Curcumin), Pepper.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 8 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 500g.

Preparation

To each 42g of dry mix, add 90mls of
water into a bowl and mix thoroughly.
Then shallow fry and chop for
2-3 minutes.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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NOITAMROFNI

  SCRAMBLED EGG MIX PER 100g

Y

G

R

E

N

E

9

9

k

c

a

l/

4

2

1

k

j

T

A

F

g

0

.1

s

et

a

r

ut

a

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

0

.0

5

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

2

6

.1

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

0

.2

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

0

.1

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

7

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

2

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

1

2

T

L

A

S

g

1

.3

M

UI

D

O

S

0

.7

 g

Low Protein Croutons 

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (wheat), Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast,
Citrus Fibre, Stabiliser E461, Baking Powder, Salt, Guar Gum.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened consume

within 3-4 days.

Available in 4 x 40g tubs in a pack.

LANOITIRTUN LACIPYT
NOITAMROFNI

g001 REP SNOTUORC

Y

G

R

E

N

E

3

9

9

k

c

a

ls

/1

6

8

4

k

j

E

T

A

R

D

Y

H

O

B

R

A

C

g

2.

4

8

s

r

a

g

u

S 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

2.

1

NI

E

T

O

R

P

g

6

4.

0

e

ni

n

al

al

y

n

e

h

P 

h

ci

h

w f

o

2

7

m

g

e

ni

n

oi

ht

e

M 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

6

e

ni

c

u

e

L 

h

ci

h

w f

o

g

m

0

4

T

L

A

S 

T

A

F

g

8.

1

M

UI

D

O

S

0

.7

g

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Low Protein Bread Crumbs

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (wheat), Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Water, Yeast,
Citrus Fibre, Stabiliser E461, Baking Powder, Salt, Guar Gum.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 6 months from manufacture.

Once opened consume

within 3-4 days.
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Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Low Protein Instant Mash Potato Mix
Ingredients - Potato Flake, Maize Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Salt, Calcium Carbonate,
Emulsifier (E471), Stabiliser (E461), Black Pepper, Anti-oxidant (E300), Colour (E160).

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 455g.

Preparation

To each 30g of dry mix add 80mls of boiling water into a bowl,
mix thoroughly and serve. Consume immediately. 

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Chocolate Cereal
Ingredients - Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Granulated Sugar, Water, Powdered Sugar, Coconut Fat, Arabic Gum,

Cocoa Powder, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Vanilla Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool, dry, odour free place. To retain freshness fold down
inner bag after use. Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 340g.

Preparation
Ready to eat.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Banana Cereal
Ingredients - Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Granulated Sugar, Water, Coconut Fat, Arabic Gum,

Banana Flavour, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Colour (E100).

Other Information
Store in a cool, dry, odour free place. To retain freshness fold down
inner bag after use. Shelf life - 12 months. 1 pack is 340g.

Preparation
Ready to eat.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Snax
Promin Low Protein Snax are low protein crisps ready to consume anytime of the day. They are available in 4 
varieties: Cheese and Onion, Ready Salted, Jalapeno and Salt and Vinegar.

Snax Cheese and Onion 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (cheese powder, salt,
onion powder, whey powder, rice flour, vegetable fat powder, yeast powder,
silica e551, repeseed oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil,
anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 12 x 25g pack.

Snax Ready Salted 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, salt, emulsifier e471,
stabilizer e461, vegetable oil, anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 12 x 25g pack.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein All Purpose
Baking Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar,
Stabiliser E461, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, Guar Gum, Fibre.

Other Information
Once opened store in an air tight container.
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Product includes 2 sachets of 7g sachets of yeast.

Storage
Store in a cool dry place.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Low Protein Cheese Sauce Mix
Ingredients - Pre Gelatinised Maize Starch, Maize Starch,
Maltodextrin, Creamer (Dried Glucose Syrup,
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Milk Proteins), Onion
Powder, Cheese Flavour, Monosodium Glutamate,
Savoury Flavour, Inulin, Salt, Mustard Powder, Stabiliser
e461, Colours (Titanium Dioxide, Beta Carotene),
Sodium Triphosphate.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place.
Once opened use immediately.
Shelf life - 12 months.
Available in 225g pack.

Preparation
Weigh 30g of product into a
heat resistant bowl or jug, add
100mls boiled water and stir.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Classic Cake Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Emulsifier (e471),

Vanilla Flavour, Colour (e160a).

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.

Preparation

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.
Add 107g cake margarine to form a
crumble, then add 201g water and mix
thoroughly until a smooth batter.
Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree
temperature, then allow to cool.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Snax Jalapeno 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (salt, tomato powder,
whey powder, spices, wheat flour, onion powder, garlic powder, dextrose,
lemon juice powder, rusk, sugar, paprika e160c, silica e551, citric acid e330,
rapeseed oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil, anti-oxidant e300,
colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 12 x 25g pack.

Snax Salt and Vinegar 

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, flavouring (malt vinegar powder,
sea salt, dextrose, wheat flour, lactose, yeast extract powder, citric acid e330,
silica e551, palm oil) emulsifier e471, salt, stabilizer e461, vegetable oil,
anti-oxidant e300, colour e160a.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 6 months
from manufacture.
Once opened consume within 24 hours.
Ready to eat. Available in 12 x 25g pack.
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Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice  - for allergens see ingredients in bold.
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Chocolate Cake Mix
Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum,

Chocolate Flavour.

Other Information
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks.
Shelf life - 12 months.

Preparation

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.
Add 117g cake margarine to form a
crumble, then add 293g water and mix
thoroughly until a smooth batter.
Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree
temperature, then allow to cool.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.
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Snax Variety Pack
Also available in a variety pack of 12 and includes 3 sachets
of each flavour of Snax.
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Zoia Pharma have set up a
partnership with the Promin

brand in 2022 to expand
nationwide reach and increase

accessibility of low protein foods
in the USA.

11912 NE 95th Street; Suite 360, Vancouver, WA 98682

TF: (877) 379-9760  Fax: (360) 326-1502  Email: sales@zoiapharma.com

go to promin website (zoiapharma.com)


